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White Impact Protection

exvar:£21.76 TOTAL INcC.
VAT: £26.11

*Base price, not including any custom options.
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Description

Where discrete protection is required we have developed
TRAFFIC-LINE Impact Protection in pure white colour. Ideal
for applications in hospitals, laboratories, food-processing
industry, offices, clean rooms etc.

Specification

e Manufactured in flexible age resistant polyurethane foam
e White core and surface

e Suitable for internal use

¢ Available in the following options:

Option A: Semi-circular 40mm x 40mm x 1000mm edge protector

Option B: Right-angle 30mm x 30mm x 1000mm edge protector

Option C: Semi-circular 30mm x 30mm x 1000mm push on fitting (8mm 'push on' width)
Option D: Semi-circular 40mm x 32mm x 1000mm surface protector

Option E: Rectangular 60mm x 20mm x 1000mm surface protector

Option F: External corner 40mm x 40mm x 80mm edge protector

Option G: External tri-corner 40mm x 40mm x 80mm edge protector

Benefits

Prevents injury and protects attached object
Quickly and easily installed

UV resistant

Easily to cut to desired length

Delivery

e 5-10 Days

Additional Information
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Additional Options

Select Product Options

Option A
Option B
Option C
Option D
Option E
Option F

Option G
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£0.00

£0.57

£1.93

£0.97

£7.59

£12.86

£12.84
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