

White Impact Protection

EX. VAT: £21.76 TOTAL Inc. VAT: £26.11

*Base price, not including any custom options.

Product Images

SHELTERSTORE



Where discrete protection is required we have developed TRAFFIC-LINE Impact Protection in pure white colour. Ideal for applications in hospitals, laboratories, food-processing industry, offices, clean rooms etc.

Specification

- Manufactured in flexible age resistant polyurethane foam
- White core and surface
- Suitable for internal use
- Available in the following options:

Option A: Semi-circular 40mm x 40mm x 1000mm edge protector

Option B: Right-angle 30mm x 30mm x 1000mm edge protector

Option C: Semi-circular 30mm x 30mm x 1000mm push on fitting (8mm 'push on' width)

Option D: Semi-circular 40mm x 32mm x 1000mm surface protector

Option E: Rectangular 60mm x 20mm x 1000mm surface protector

Option F: External corner 40mm x 40mm x 80mm edge protector

Option G: External tri-corner 40mm x 40mm x 80mm edge protector

Benefits

- Prevents injury and protects attached object
- Quickly and easily installed
- UV resistant
- Easily to cut to desired length

Delivery

• 5 - 10 Days

Additional Information

Best Sellers M2

No

Additional Options

Select Product Options	Option A	£0.00
	Option B	£0.57
	Option C	£1.93
	Option D	£0.97
	Option E	£7.59
	Option F	£12.86
	Option G	£12.84

